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Observations were drawn from East Sale {station 085072}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

5020.97117.7021.311.6Th1
6021.37418.2022.410.6Fr2
5526.98018.8028.711.7Sa3
7021.77819.1023.116.3Su4
5923.67717.2024.314.8Mo5
4525.57617.3026.29.6Tu6
2338.87222.2039.313.0We7
4128.64926.9037.918.1Th8
2039.66823.0040.517.2Fr9
3324.85819.7025.618.6Sa10
5018.75616.6020.211.3Su11
4922.56515.7023.46.9Mo12
6222.78018.1024.813.0Tu13
6122.17818.5024.216.4We14
7722.09519.20.224.618.4Th15
6920.28418.121.421.615.7Fr16
6720.77418.521.421.615.7Sa17
6320.97419.0022.715.9Su18
5622.76719.5015.1Mo19

Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026
5324.47219.126.214.2Mean
2018.74915.720.26.9Lowest
7739.69526.921.440.518.6Highest

43.0Total
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